should include such contents of the credit card, bank statement or other forms of 
verification approved at the user’s request by the Portal Owner, which allow 
specifying the ownership of the specified payment method) - the payments(deposits) 
limit is increased to 500(five hundred) Credits per day, a total of 2,500 (two thousand 
five hundred) Credits per month; 

e. the fifth level of authorization - is individual verification made by the Portal Owner on 
the basis of available data of the User including the length of time of the use of the 
Portal - no payments(deposits) limits made via the Portal.